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NADELL BARRY J

NADELL BARRY J

NADELL INSURANCE

NADELL INSURANCE

NADELL INSURANCE SERVICES

NADELL INSURANCE SERVICES

NADELL MEDIA 2012166762
NADELL PRODUCTIONS 2012166762

20090199032
20100113488
20090199032
20090389418
20090199032
20090389418

2/12/2009
1/26/2010
2/12/2009
3/18/2009
2/12/2009
3/18/2009
8/17/2012
8/17/2012

| Download Application &l | New Search |

Backto Top | Department Home | Contact Us | Privacy & Security Policy

s
3 dig- Enriching ves through effectve and caring service

11



