

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

County Home | Department Home | About Us | Contact Us

SEARCH

| Download Application 🔁 | New Search |

Font Size: A A

County Clerk Operations

Fictitious Business Names Notary Public Oath & Bond Domestic Partnership Process Server Legal Document Assistant Professional Photocopier

Unlawful Detainer Assistant Notary Authentication Environmental

Certification of Registered Translators/Interpreters Information Marriage Licenses &

Voter & Election Information

Recorder **Operations**

Ceremonies

General Information

News Room

Publications

Naming Your Business: Fictitious Business Name Search Results Results for name: HOOKING UP WITH TAWNIE LYNN NAME ALREADY IN USE **DOCUMENT** LEGACY DOCUMENT FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME **DATE FILED** NO. HOOKING UP WITH TAWNIE 2012166762 8/17/2012 LYNN

Back to Top | Department Home | Contact Us | Privacy & Security Policy



Enriching lives through effective and caring service



Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

County Home | Department Home | About Us | Contact Us

SEARCH

Font Size: A A

County Clerk Operations

Fictitious Business Names Notary Public Oath & Bond Domestic Partnership Process Server Legal Document Assistant Professional Photocopier Unlawful Detainer Assistant Notary Authentication Environmental

Certification of Registered Translators/Interpreters Information Marriage Licenses &

Ceremonies **Voter & Election**

Recorder **Operations**

Information

General Information

News Room

Publications

Naming Your Business: Fictitious Business Name Search Results

Results for name: HOOKIN UP WITH TAWNIE LYNN

NAME ALREADY IN USE

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME DOCUMENT NO. LEGACY DOCUMENT NO. DATE FILED

HOOKIN UP WITH TAWNIE LYNN 2012166762 8/17/2012

Download Application 🔁 New Search

Back to Top | Department Home | Contact Us | Privacy & Security Policy



Enriching lives through effective and caring service



Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

County Home | Department Home | About Us | Contact Us

Naming Your Business: Fictitious Business Name Search Results

SEARCH

Font Size: A A

County Clerk Operations

Fictitious Business Names Notary Public Oath & Bond Domestic Partnership Process Server Legal Document Assistant Professional Photocopier Unlawful Detainer Assistant Notary Authentication Environmental Certification of Registered Translators/Interpreters Information Marriage Licenses & Ceremonies

Voter & Election Information

Recorder **Operations**

Results for name: NADELL			
NAME NOT FOUND			
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME	DOCUMENT NO.	LEGACY DOCUMENT NO.	DATE FILED
NADELL BARRY J		20090199032	2/12/2009
NADELL BARRY J		20100113488	1/26/2010
NADELL INSURANCE		20090199032	2/12/2009
NADELL INSURANCE		20090389418	3/18/2009
NADELL INSURANCE SERVICES		20090199032	2/12/2009
NADELL INSURANCE SERVICES		20090389418	3/18/2009
NADELL MED I A	2012166762		8/17/2012
NADELL PRODUCTIONS	2012166762		8/17/2012
		Download Application ቬ	New Search

General Information

News Room

Publications

Back to Top | Department Home | Contact Us | Privacy & Security Policy



Enriching lives through effective and caring service